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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly 11 years and older
22.12.2024 - 11:43 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 31.60
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 34.74 263
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 35.79 240
3. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 35.92 238
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 37.71 205
5. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 37.98 201
6. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.00 201
7. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 38.80 189

Limit

PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.80 189
Limit

9. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 41.87 150
Limit

10. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.30 118
Limit

11. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 48.92 94
Limit

12. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 50.68 84
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 31.98 337
2. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.74 314
3. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 32.85 311
4. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 34.14 277
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.37 272
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.41 271
7. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 35.45 247
8. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.17 233
9. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 36.80 221

10. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 38.01 201
11. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 39.57 178

Limit

12. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 39.98 172
Limit

13. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 40.65 164
Limit

14. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 41.14 158
Limit

15. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.61 153
Limit

16. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.62 153
Limit

17. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 41.83 150
Limit

18. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 42.59 142
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 16, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

19. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 42.90 139
Limit

20. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 43.36 135
Limit

21. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.92 130
Limit

22. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.05 120
Limit

23. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 45.11 120
Limit

24. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 47.12 105
Limit

DSQ DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 27.37 538
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 27.52 529
3. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 28.36 484
4. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 29.11 447
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.44 432
6. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.84 415
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.87 414
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 30.02 408
9. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.16 402

10. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 30.27 398
11. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 31.11 366
12. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.27 361
13. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 31.63 349
14. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 31.89 340
15. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 32.07 334
16. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 32.54 320
17. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 32.61 318
18. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 32.81 312
19. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 33.15 303
20. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 33.40 296
21. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 33.72 288
22. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 34.16 277
23. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.69 264
24. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 35.43 248

Limit

25. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 35.88 239
Limit

26. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 36.12 234
Limit

27. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.62 224
Limit

28. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.99 218
Limit

29. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.03 217
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 16, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

30. VASKOVIC, Petar 10 Panta Rei 38.97 186
Limit

31. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 39.05 185
Limit

32. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.58 153
Limit

33. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 42.03 148
Limit

34. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 42.27 146
Limit

35. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 42.70 141
Limit

36. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 44.28 127
Limit

DSQ MILIVOJCEVIC, Maksim 10 Barakuda
DSQ MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo 10 Barakuda

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 26.81 573
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 27.54 528
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 27.75 516
4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.88 509
5. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 28.09 498
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 28.21 491
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 28.89 458
8. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 28.95 455
9. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 29.38 435

10. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 29.72 420
11. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.41 392
12. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 30.45 391
13. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 31.94 338
14. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.16 332
15. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 32.28 328
16. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 32.80 312
17. TOMIC, Vuk 08 Sigma 33.20 301
18. KLISARIC, Vuk 09 11. April 33.26 300
19. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.83 221

Limit

20. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 37.95 202
Limit

21. NIKOLIC, Milos 09 Crvena Zvezda 38.22 197
Limit

22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Vuk 09 Panta Rei 38.41 194
Limit

DSQ JANICIJEVIC, Pavle 08 Sigma
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.34 678
2. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 27.73 517
3. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 27.94 506
4. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 29.58 426
5. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 29.75 419
6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.36 394
7. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.22 362
8. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 31.79 343

Limit

9. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 31.93 339
Limit

10. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 32.89 310
Limit

11. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 35.25 252
Limit

12. GRBIC, Vanja 07 Sigma 39.81 175
Limit

DSQ BURGIC, Nikola 06 Psu Tas 911

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.10 554
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.10 554

3. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 28.06 499
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 28.21 491
5. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.09 405

Pioniri

1. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 31.98 337
2. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.74 314
3. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 32.85 311
4. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 34.14 277
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 34.37 272
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.41 271
7. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 34.74 263
8. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 35.45 247
9. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 35.79 240

10. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 35.92 238
11. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.17 233
12. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 36.80 221
13. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 37.71 205
14. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 37.98 201
15. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.00 201
16. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 38.01 201
17. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 38.80 189

Limit

PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 38.80 189
Limit

19. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 39.57 178
Limit

20. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 39.98 172
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 16, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Psu Tas 911 40.65 164
Limit

22. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 41.14 158
Limit

23. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.61 153
Limit

24. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 41.62 153
Limit

25. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 41.83 150
Limit

26. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 41.87 150
Limit

27. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 42.59 142
Limit

28. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 42.90 139
Limit

29. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 43.36 135
Limit

30. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.92 130
Limit

31. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.05 120
Limit

32. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 45.11 120
Limit

33. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.30 118
Limit

34. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 47.12 105
Limit

35. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 48.92 94
Limit

36. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 50.68 84
Limit

DSQ DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti


